MDT
YILDIZ
UK RETAIL PRICE LIST | EFFECTIVE 01/04/2024 v10
UK
RETAIL
ISSUE
YOUR WHOLESALE
FIREARMS SPECIALIST

IL
D
IZ
YILDIZ ACCESSORIES
YDAPB12 Yildiz Pro Brush 4inch 12g 12 Gauge £6.00
YDAPB20 Yildiz Pro Brush 4inch 20g 20 Gauge £6.00
YDAWM12 Yildiz Pro Wool Mop 5inch 12g 12 Gauge £5.50
YDAWM20 Yildiz Pro Wool Mop 5inch 20g 20 Gauge £5.50
YDAGS Yildiz Gun Slip to suit Over & Under Series - £55.00
YDAGSSB Yildiz Gun Slip to suit Single Barrel Series - £45.00
YDAGSSB Yildiz Gun Slip to suit Single Barrel Series - £45.00
SPARE STOCKS
YDZFP3 Yildiz Spare Fore-End Pro G3 12G (YFP3) 20/28 Gauge £135.00
YDZFP4 Yildiz Spare Fore-End Pro G4 12G (YFP4) 20/28 Gauge £153.00
YDZFPT4 Yildiz Spare Fore-End Pro Trap G4 12G (YFPT4) 20/28 Gauge £153.00
YDZF12E Yildiz Spare Fore-End SPZME 12G (YF12E) 12 Gauge £70.00
YDZF20E Yildiz Spare Fore-End SPZME 20G (YF20E) 20 Gauge £70.00
YDZF28E Yildiz Spare Fore-End SPZME 28G (YF28E) 28 Gauge £70.00
YDZF410E Yildiz Spare Fore-End SPZME 410G (YF410E) 410 Gauge £70.00
YDZS410TK Yildiz Spare Stock .410G TK-36 (YS410TK) 410 Gauge £60.00
YDZS410 Yildiz Spare Stock .410G (YS410) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410LH Yildiz Spare Stock .410G LH (YS410LH) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410SS Yildiz Spare Stock .410G SxS (YS410SS) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410SSLH Yildiz Spare Stock .410G SxS LH (YS410SSLH) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410J Yildiz Spare Stock Junior .410G (YS410J) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410JLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior .410G LH (YS410LHJ) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410SSJ Yildiz Spare Stock Junior .410G SxS (YS410SSJ) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS410SSJLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior .410G SxS LH (YS410SSLHJ) 410 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028 Yildiz Spare Stock 20/28G (YS20/28) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028LH Yildiz Spare Stock 20/28G LH (YS20/28LH) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028J Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 20/28G (YS20/28J) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028JLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 20/28G LH (YS20/28LHJ) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2/28SS Yildiz Spare Stock 20/28G SxS (YS20/28SS) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028SSLH Yildiz Spare Stock 20/28G SxS LH (YS20/28SSLH) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028SSJ Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 20/28G SxS (YS20/28SSJ) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS2028SSJLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 20/28G SxS LH (YS20/28SSLHJ) 20/28 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12 Yildiz Spare Stock 12G (YS12) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12LH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G LH (YS12LH) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12J Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 12G (YS12J) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12JLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 12G LH (YS12LHJ) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12S Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Sporter (YS12S) 12 Gauge £120.00
YDZS12SA Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Sporter Adjustable (YS12SA) 12 Gauge £140.00
YDZS12SLH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Sporter LH (YS12SLH) 12 Gauge £120.00
YDZS12SALH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Sporter LH Adjustable (YS12SLHA) 12 Gauge £140.00
YDZS12P3 Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G3 (YS12P3) 12 Gauge £340.00
YDZS12P3A Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G3 Adjustable (YS12P3A) 12 Gauge £510.00
YDZS12P3LH Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G3 LH (YS12P3LH) 12 Gauge £340.00
YDZS12P3ALH Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G3 LH Adjustable (YS12P3LHA) 12 Gauge £510.00
YDZS12P4 Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G4 (YS12P4) 12 Gauge £425.00
YDZS12P4A Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G4 Adjustable (YS12P4A) 12 Gauge £600.00
YDZS12P4LH Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G4 LH (YS12P4LH) 12 Gauge £425.00
CALIBRE SRP
10
ENQUIRIES: sales@highlandoutdoors.co.uk / 0345 099 0252
Highland Outdoors are a wholesale-only company. To order any product within this Price List, please contact your local outlet or email us for more information.
Y
IL
D
IZ
YDZS12P4ALH Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G4 LH Adjustable (YS12P4LHA) 12 Gauge £600.00
YDZS12P5 Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G5 (YS12P5) 12 Gauge £1,100.00
YDZS12P5A Yildiz Spare Stock 12 Pro G5 Adjustable (YS12P5A) 12 Gauge £1,275.00
YDZS12SS Yildiz Spare Stock 12G SxS (YS12SS) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12SSLH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G SxS LH (YS12SSLH) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12SSJ Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 12G SxS (YS12SSJ) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12SSJLH Yildiz Spare Stock Junior 12G SxS LH (YS12SSLHJ) 12 Gauge £110.00
YDZS12WSS Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Wildfowler SxS (YS12WSS) 12 Gauge £215.00
YDZS12WSSLH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Wildfowler SxS LH (YS12WSSLH) 12 Gauge £215.00
YDZ12W Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Wildfowler O/U (Y12W) 12 Gauge £215.00
YDZ12WLH Yildiz Spare Stock 12G Wildfowler O/U LH (Y12WLH) 12 Gauge £215.00
CHOKE KEYS
YDZK12 Yildiz Yildiz Universal Choke Key 12G (YK12) 12 Gauge £12.00
YDZK2028 Yildiz Yildiz Universal Choke Key 20/28G (YK20/28) 20 Gauge £12.00
YDZK410 Yildiz Yildiz Universal Choke Key .410G (YK410) 410 Gauge £12.00
YDZCHP125 Yildiz Choke 12G Pro Cylinder (YIL CH 12G PRO CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCHP121 Yildiz Choke 12G Pro Full (YIL CH 12G PRO FULL) Full (1 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCHP124 Yildiz Choke 12G Pro Improved Cylinder (YIL CH 12G PRO IMCYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCHP122 Yildiz Choke 12G Pro Improved Modified (YIL CH 12G PRO IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCHP123 Yildiz Choke 12G Pro Modified (YIL CH 12G PRO MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCHPX125 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G Pro Cylinder (YIL CH EX 12G PRO CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCHPX121 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G Pro Full (YIL CH EX 12G PRO FULL) Full (1 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCHPX124 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G Pro Improved Cylinder (YIL CH EX 12G PRO IMP CYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCHPX122 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G Pro Improved Modified (YIL CH EX 12G PRO IMP MOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCHPX123 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G Pro Modified (YIL CH EX 12G PRO MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZC125 Yildiz Choke 12G SPZM Cylinder (YIL CH 12G CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZC121 Yildiz Choke 12G SPZM Full (YIL CH 12G FULL) Full (1 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZC124 Yildiz Choke 12G SPZM Improved Cylinder (YIL CH 12G IMCYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZC122 Yildiz Choke 12G SPZM Improved Modified (YIL CH 12G IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZC123 Yildiz Choke 12G SPZM Modified (YIL CH 12G MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 12 Gauge £16.00
YDZCX121 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G SPZM Full (YIL CH EX 12 FULL) Full (1 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCX122 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G SPZM Improved Modified (YIL CH EX 12G IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZCX123 Yildiz Choke Extended 12G SPZM Modified (YIL CH EX 12 MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 12 Gauge £24.00
YDZC205 Yildiz Choke 20G SPZM / Pro Cylinder (YIL CH 20G CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) 20 Gauge £16.00
YDZC201 Yildiz Choke 20G SPZM / Pro Full (YIL CH 20G FULL) Full (1 Notch) 20 Gauge £16.00
YDZC204 Yildiz Choke 20G SPZM / Pro Improved Cylinder (YIL CH 20G IMCYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) 20 Gauge £16.00
YDZC202 Yildiz Choke 20G SPZM / Pro Improved Modified (YIL CH 20G IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 20 Gauge £16.00
YDZC203 Yildiz Choke 20G SPZM / Pro Modified (YIL CH 20G MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 20 Gauge £16.00
YDZC285 Yildiz Choke 28G SPZM Cylinder (YIL CH 28G CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) 28 Gauge £16.00
YDZC281 Yildiz Choke 28G SPZM Full (YIL CH 28G FULL) Full (1 Notch) 28 Gauge £16.00
YDZC284 Yildiz Choke 28G SPZM Improved Cylinder (YIL CH 28G IMCYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) 28 Gauge £16.00
YDZC282 Yildiz Choke 28G SPZM Improved Modified (YIL CH 28G IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) 28 Gauge £16.00
YDZC283 Yildiz Choke 28G SPZM Modified (YIL CH 28G MOD) Mod (3 Notch) 28 Gauge £16.00
YDZC4105 Yildiz Choke 410G Cylinder (YIL CH 410G CYL) Cylinder (5 Notch) .410 Gauge £16.00
YDZC4101 Yildiz Choke 410G Full (YIL CH 410G FULL) Full (1 Notch) .410 Gauge £16.00
YDZC4104 Yildiz Choke 410G Improved Cylinder (YIL CH 410G IMCYL) Imp Cylinder (4 Notch) .410 Gauge £16.00
YDZC4102 Yildiz Choke 410G Improved Modified (YIL CH 410G IMMOD) Imp Mod (2 Notch) .410 Gauge £16.00
YDZC4103 Yildiz Choke 410G Modified (YIL CH 410G MOD) Mod (3 Notch) .410 Gauge £16.00
SIZE CALIBRE SRP
11 /highlandoutdoors    /highlandoutdoorstv    /highlandoutdoors    /houkltd    www.highlandoutdoors.co.uk
MDT
YILDIZ